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(Grade 10) 
 

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, December 20, 2020 English  

Literature: Inaugural Address  

Grammar: Chapter 7 Pp. 137 – 143  

Vocabulary: Unit 3 

Monday, December 21, 2020 
Social 

Studies 

(Chapter 1 – Section 3) & (Chapter 5 – Section 1)  

Textbook Pp. 18 – 23, Pp. 127 – 132  

& Supplementary Worksheet 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Biology 

Chapter 16 – Lessons 1, 2, & 3 

Textbook Pp. 450 – 464 & Worksheet 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 French 

Textbook "Panorama": Pp. 6 – 10 & p. 14 

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": p.10, p. 12 “ex. 4”,  

                                           p. 13 “ex. 5”, p. 15, 17, & 19 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Physics 

Chapter 8 – Lessons 1, 2, & 3 

Textbook Pp. 267 – 289 

ONLINE EXAMS 
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Sunday, December 27, 2020 Math 

Algebra II (Pearson) 

Chapter 4 (Lessons 5, 6, 7, 8, & 9) 

Chapter 5 (Lessons 1, 2, & 3) 

 (Textbook & Practice Book) 

Monday, December 28, 2020 
Islamic 

Studies 

 : وسطية أهل السنة والجماعة / معنى البدعة وأنواعها/ التوحيد

 منهج أهل السنة والجماعة تجاه البدع / تعريف التوحيد وأقسامه/            

 حيد الربوبية/ من أدلة وجود الله تعالىتومنزلة التوحيد / معنى            

 ذكرة المراجعةم و الكتاب المدرسي

Tuesday, December 29, 2030 

Computer Textbook (Pp. 64 – 81) & Supplementary Worksheet 

KSA 

History 

 الدرس الثالث / الدرس الرابع / الدرس الخامس / الدرس السادس

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Chemistry 

Chapter 9 – Lesson 4 Textbook Pp. 285 – 288  

Chapter 10 – Lessons 1 & 2) Textbook Pp. 306 – 323 

& Worksheet 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 Arabic 

 : جزم المضارع في جواب الطلب / بناء الفعل للمجهولالقواعد

 :عمليات القراءة المركزة / استراتيجيات التركيز وزيادة الفهم / القراءة

 خطوات كتابة الموضوع / أنواع الكتابة            

 : أعراف الكتابة الإملاء

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي


